Derniére chance 2016

HUY, 18-12-2016

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Cercle de Natation de HUY"

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Cercle de Natation de HUY"

Huy

Messieurs

ALAQOUI, Othman

BAWIN, Maxence
FINET, Cédric
FRANCKART, Auguste
GAUDRY, Alexandre
MARIE, Tom

PIERARD, Geoffrey

RIHON, Bastien

SERVAIS, Noah
SERVAIS, Sacha

Dames

BERNARD, Maureen

BULTE, Manon
CANTAMESSA, Astrid
COLSON, Solene

DECERF, Sarah

DEPIERREUX, Eloise

FREDJ, Erich
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CNHUY

CNHUY
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CNHUY
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CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY
CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY
CNHUY
CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)
100m Dos (6)
100m Brasse (16)

CNHUY/00400m Libre (12)
100m Dos (22)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)
100m Dos (6)
100m Brasse (16)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)
100m Dos (6)

CNHUY/00400m Libre (12)
100m Dos (22)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)
100m Dos (6)
100m Brasse (16)

CNHUY/00400m Libre (12)
100m Dos (22)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)
CNHUY/00100m Libre (20)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)

CNHUY/00100m Dos (5)
CNHUY/00100m Dos (5)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (17)
400m Libre (11)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

1:02.57
1:22.22
1:28.45

NT
1:58.93

1:04.11

1:02.03
1:13.95
1:26.83

1:10.83
1:15.77

NT
1:35.06

55.75
1:03.06
1:08.37

6:30.34
1:33.80

59.80
1:16.20

1:56.90
2:00.39

1:09.98
1:15.63

1:33.33
NT

1:28.60
NT

1:13.76
1:26.56
1:42.53

1:08.97
1:20.58
1:37.91

100m Papillon (4)
100m 4 nages (10)
200m 4 nages (14)

100m Brasse (2)

100m 4 nages (10)

100m Papillon (4)
100m 4 nages (10)
200m 4 nages (14)

100m Papillon (4)
100m 4 nages (10)

100m 4 nages (8)

100m 4 nages (10)
200m 4 nages (14)

100m Brasse (2)
100m 4 nages (8)

200m 4 nages (14)
200m 4 nages (14)

100m Brasse (15)

100m 4 nages (9)
100m Brasse (15)

100m Dos (21)

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

1:12.85
1:15.99
3:03.74

1:59.18

NT

1:27.75
1:14.11
2:54.26

1:31.58
1:20.94

1:46.56

1:02.38
2:13.73

1:52.44
1:36.28

2:26.53
NT

NT

1:15.44
NT

1:43.11

1:29.65
1:33.90
3:04.53

1:20.00
1:22.38
2:55.49
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FREDJ, Nessrine

GONDA, Mandy
KALDI, Valentine

LABASSE, Clémence

PALMER, Grace

PIERARD, Laurine

PISANE, Alisée

PISANE, Salomé

RIHON, Chloé

TAHAY, Elise
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CNHUY

CNHUY
CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m 4 nages (9)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00400m Libre (11)
100m Dos (21)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)
100m Dos (5)
100m Brasse (15)

CNHUY/00100m Libre (19)

1:06.77
1:15.81
1:26.23

1:15.78

59.53
1:07.06
NT

NT
1:35.77

1:11.70
1:22.75
1:32.36

1:12.18
1:22.18
1:31.66

1:03.02
1:15.55
1:28.53

1:14.81
1:25.42
1:43.87

1:06.37
1:15.27
1:29.43

1:11.58

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m 4 nages (7)

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

100m Papillon (3)
100m 4 nages (9)
200m 4 nages (13)

200m 4 nages (13)

1:16.64
1:20.06
2:40.46

1:07.35
2:32.81

1:56.52

1:25.15
1:32.23
3:04.45

NT
3:01.64

1:12.19
1:16.16
2:36.67

1:38.74
3:03.43

1:19.28
1:16.46
2:45.79

NT
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